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Member of AC Name Email ID 

Vice-Chancellor (Chairperson) 
Prof. K.R.S.Sambasiva Rao 

Vice-Chancellor 
vc@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Pro Vice-Chancellor 
Prof. Vineeta Kaur Saluja 

Pro Vice-Chancellor 
vineeta.saluja@mangalayatan.ac.in 

The Deans of the Faculties 

Prof. Sharad Tiwari, 

Dean, Faculty of Agriculture 
dean.ag@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Prof. Vikas Pandey, 

Dean, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Science 
vikas.pandey@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Prof. Ashish Mishra, 

Dean, Faculty of Management & Commerce 
ashish.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Head of all the departments in the 

University (either Associate Professor or 

Professor) 

Prof. Rajesh Shukla, 

HoD, Forensic Science 
rajesh.shukla@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Neeraj Prakash Rai, 

HoD, Legal Studies 
neeraj@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Dinesh Mishra, 

HoD, Computer Science 
dinesh.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Prof. B. Chandra Sekhar Singh, 

HoD, Agriculture Sciences 
gonita@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Priyanka Mishra Dubey, 

HoD, Horticulture 
priyanka.mishra@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Manoj Jhariya, 

HoD, Social Sciences & Humanities 
manoj@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Conveners of the Board of Studies 

Dr. Bhavan Sharma, 

Dept. of Management 
bhavanasharma@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Pooja Agarwal, 

Dept. of Legal Studies 
pooja.agrawal@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Sangeeta Patle, 

Dept. of Forensic Science 
sangeeta.patle@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Vandana Gupta, 

Dept. of Pharmacy 
vandan.gupta@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Sayan Chaoudhary, 

Dept. of Agriculture  
sayan.chowdhury@mangalayatan.ac.in 



Dr. Angel Ruth Shalom, 

Dept. of Humanities  
angel@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Ms. Chhaya, 

Dept. of Computer Science 
chhaya@mangalayatan.ac.in 

3 members co-opted by Academic council 

(External) 

Prof. K S Jagannatha Rao 

Pro Chancellor, KL University  
kjr5n@gmail.com 

Prof. Bharatendu K Singh, 

Director, IIITDM 
director@iiidmj.ac.in 

Mr Mukesh Goyal, 

CA 
mkgca@gmail.com 

One Teacher from Each Department 

nominated by Vice-Chancellor 

Dr. Ankit Tiwari,  

Dept. of Sociology 
drankit.tiwari@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Jagrati Upadhyay.  

Dept. of Agriculture 
jupadhyay.upadhyay@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Iram Hashmi.  

Dept. of Humanities 
iramhashmi@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Pushplata Singh,  

Dept. of Forensic Science 
pushplata.singh@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Ms. Geeny Mourya, 

Dept. of Legal Studies 
geeny.mourya@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Mrs. Neha Jain,  

Dept. of Computer Science 
neha.jain@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Mr. Abhishekh K Anish, 

Dept. of Forensic Science 
abhishekkhk.anish@mangalayatan.ac.in 

R&D cell, IQAC Academic Coordinator & 

CoE 

Dr. M. Vasuja Devi,  

Director R & D Cell 
drvasujadevi@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Swati Saxena,  

Coordinator, IQAC 
swati@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Mr. Aishwarya Sharma,  

Academic Coordinator 
aishwarya@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Mr. Sandeep Chhawara,  

Controller of Examinations 
controllerofexam@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Secretary of the Academic Council 

(Registrar) 

Dr. S Nagakishore Bhavanam 

Registrar 
registrar@mangalayatan.ac.in 

 


